Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. First
. Second
. Third
. Fourth

1 In United India, Abdul Rehman Chughtai, was a .......... person who got prize in Art and
Literature.

. Akmal and Kamil

. Ahmad and Hamid
Aziz and Rashid
Asgar and Mubashir

2 L also played a prominent role in the constructio of Taj Mahal.

Blue
Red
Yellow
Black

3 The primitive people belonging to River Nile, entered into Egypt by crossing the .................
River.

832
932
732
632

4 assures occupied the Babul permanently in ............... B.C.

West
South
North
East

5 The ward of wealthier was situated in the ....... of Mohenjo Daro.

Greek
Egypt
Rome
Syria

6 The Cleopatra was famous queen of.............

South
North
East

West

7 The area occupied by INdus Valley, is situated.... of plateau of Afghanistan and Iran.

1966
1965
1964
1969

8 Shakir Ali, made an importatn address in......... at Lahore.

50

100
150
200

9 Kali Bangan is situated......... miles from Harappa in the south east.

Knight

Nawab

Sir

Khan Bahadar

10 British Government honoured Abdul Rehman Chughtai with a title of.
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Poritch
Tprotch
Moritch
Oritch

11 The name of the clay is..... which was used to give brown colour to clay vessels.

Punjab University
Quetta

Karachi
Peshawar

12 Khalid Igbal has been teaching in............. University.

Pear

Guava
Mango
Water Melon

13 The shape of furnaces discovered from Harappa, resembles with.

First

Second
Third
Fourth

14 Narmer was........ Pharaoh of Egypt.

Modern Art
. Rajisthani Art
. Mughal Art
. Minlature art

15 In which type of painting mostly faces are profile.....
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16

17

18

19

20

During Upper Paleolithic, man started to bake the different things made of.

Bombay art Society doclared a painting of Ustand Allah Buksh as best in the year.

There were .............. kinds of deer found in Indus Valley.

Sadequain adopted ............ method of colligraphy with the inspirationof ............ plant.

The name of father of abdul rehman chughtai was.
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. Lime

Sand

Straw

1924
1925

1926

Three

Five

. <sub>Six</sub>

Naskh

. Nastaaliq

Irani

. Malik Tajjar
. Ubaid ur Rehman

. Hamid



