

## Fine Arts Fa Part 1 English Medium Online Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In United India, Abdul Rehman Chughtai, was a person who got prize in Art and Literature.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
2	also played a prominent role in the constructio of Taj Mahal.	A. Akmal and Kamil B. Ahmad and Hamid C. Aziz and Rashid D. Asgar and Mubashir
3	The primitive people belonging to River Nile, entered into Egypt by crossing theRiver.	A. Blue B. Red C. Yellow D. Black
4	assures occupied the Babul permanently in B.C.	A. 832 B. 932 C. 732 D. 632
5	The ward of wealthier was situated in the of Mohenjo Daro.	A. West B. South C. North D. East
6	The Cleopatra was famous queen of	A. Greek B. Egypt C. Rome D. Syria
7	The area occupied by INdus Valley, is situated of plateau of Afghanistan and Iran.	A. South B. North C. East D. West
8	Shakir Ali, made an importatn address i n at Lahore.	A. 1966 B. 1965 C. 1964 D. 1969
9	Kali Bangan is situated miles from Harappa in the south east.	A. 50 B. 100 C. 150 D. 200
10	British Government honoured Abdul Rehman Chughtai with a title of.	A. Knight B. Nawab C. Sir D. Khan Bahadar
11	The name of the clay is which was used to give brown colour to clay vessels.	A. Poritch B. Tprotch C. Moritch D. Oritch
12	Khalid Iqbal has been teaching in University.	A. Punjab University B. Quetta C. Karachi D. Peshawar
13	The shape of furnaces discovered from Harappa, resembles with.	A. Pear B. Guava C. Mango D. Water Melon
14	Narmer was Pharaoh of Egypt.	A. First B. Second C. Third D. Fourth
15	In which type of painting mostly faces are profile	A. Modern Art B. Rajisthani Art C. Mughal Art D. Minlature art

6	During Upper Paleolithic, man started to bake the different things made of.	A. Lime B. Sand C. Clay D. Straw
7	Bombay art Society doclared a painting of Ustand Allah Buksh as best in the year.	A. 1924 B. 1925 C. 1923 D. 1926
8	There were kinds of deer found in Indus Valley.	A. Three B. Four C. Five D. <sub>Six</sub>
9	Sadequain adopted method of colligraphy with the inspirationof plant.	A. Naskh B. Nastaaliq C. Irani D. Kufi
0	The name of father of abdul rehman chughtai was.	A. Malik Tajjar B. Ubaid ur Rehman C. Ahmed D. Hamid